individual final small

S

rank ctry

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DEU

ITA

FRA

FRA

GBR
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dog

Peanut
Twister
Fun Le Noir
Dread Of Star
Zaz
Scilla
Katka
Leeroy
Liz
Smudge
Leopolda
Heidi
Rui
Party
Java
Melendi
Nina
Cira
Cider
Diana
Sira
Baldur
Bounce
Seven
Fee
Tommy
Jenna
Maisa
Opi

Little Miss

SPT 50
MPT 75

handler
Wist Tobias

Giraudi Nicola
Tardieu Florence
Canchy Eric

Bay Bernadette
Bird Zsofi
Zakotnik Dasa
Rinke Ilona
Johansen Silje
Eden Louise
Zambotto Carlo
Ivaskova Sonja
Shinya Eiko
Kapustina Elena
Korhonen Maiju
Luque Rodriguez Luis
Verri Naima

Vakonic Pavol

Gjerulff Jensen Natasha

Vakonic Pavol
Ferrer David
Spengler Conny
Zakotnik Dasa
Koprivnik Kristijan
0Oé Mireille
Tumanova Svetlana
Oswald Kathleen
Lahdensivu Toni
Kalisz Iwona

Koopman Angela

judge: Ronny Gilisen & Anja Diels

total F
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
2,650
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,189
7,070
8,367
10,000
10,000

10,457

length
time
42,740
44,206
45,051
45,707
46,164
46,536
46,540
46,654
48,126
48,516
48,528
52,650
55,000
44,867
44,893
45,224
45,327
45,428
45,904
47,214
48,710
48,980
49,306
49,849
50,189
52,070
53,367
46,279
47,912

50,457
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32
33
34
35
36

37

ctry
AUT

BEL
DNK
PRT
CZE
FIN
HRV
EST
HUN
CAN
DEU
CHE
SVN
LUX
RUS
SWE
SWE
SWE
NLD
ZAF
USA
USA
FRA
JPN
FIN
FIN
FRA

FRA

nr
738

622

669

656

690

783

746

626

653

661

671

705

708

711

714

716

720

732

749

751

773

776

788

793

797

798

799

801

dog
Ally

Django
Dweet
Vaga
Sirka
Latty
Bobo
Katu
Cinke
Dice
Jet
Dune
Ammy
Spike
Smile
Amiga
Lira
Scanty
Tika
Ricki
Race
Ice
Come On
Suzuka
Riina
Eve
E'Little Sushi

El Paso Miss

SPT 50
MPT 75

handler

Almberger Rene
Mairy Alain

Prier Susanne
Carneiro Domingos

Sack Lenka

Mannisto-Rahunen Paivi

Srebric Masa
Raamat Kairi
Urban Judit
Martin Jessica
Hirning Paul
Matter Sandro
Kolenko Roland
Peter Mike
Nedozorova Viktoriya
Tangfelt Jocke
Magnusson Linn
Silfverberg Victoria
Hoff Laura

Killian Gail

Dolan Laura
Vania Heidi

Livet Magalie
Yamaguchi Maho
Rajaheimo Anu
Wessman Sami
Anstett Nathalie

Flouret Fabien

judge: Ronny Gilisen & Anja Diels

total F
10,761

12,009
12,199
12,252
15,899
17,269

28,460

length
time
50,761
57,009
52,199
52,252
50,899
52,269

63,460
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score
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